

\216

SLP(Crl.)No. 3639 OF 2003
ITEM No.65

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3639/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2003 in CRLM 5193/03
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UMMEDSINGH P. CHAMPAWATPetitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARATRespondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail & exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. RK. Jain, Sr.Adv.
M/s Manoj Goel, S. Roy, Advs.
Mr. Brij Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable after three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted. In the meanwhile,
in case of arrest, the petitioner will be released by the Investigating Officer on usual cond
itions.

(S. Thapar) (V.P. Tyagi)
PS to Registrar Court Master