

SLP(Crl.)No. 3639 OF 2003
ITEM No.206

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3639/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2003 in CRLM 5193/03
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UMMEDSINGH P. CHAMPAWAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 06/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr.Wajiih Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27th August, 2004.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master